IIDA WORLD CUP
Teolo (Padova) — August 1-3, 2008

FINAL RANKING

In Line Men

Pos Num Athlete Country Time

1 96 LADURNER DANIEL AUSTRIA 01:49,45
2 98 PERNA HARRY FRANCIA 01:51,08
3 94 PIRON NICOLA ITALIA 01:52,22
4 187 MONTAVON CHRISTIAN SVIZZERA 01:52,33
5 100 HALI SAMIR MAROCCO 01:53,12
6 86 LEBRUN ALEXANDER FRANCIA 01:53,44
7 80 PARENT DAVID FRANCIA 01:54,67
8 73 TACCHINI DAVIDE ITALIA 01:55,25
9 101 WOEHRLE TOBIAS GERMANIA 01:56,74
10 103 LUTZ FRANK AUSTRIA 01:57,26
11 191 PRUDENT MATHIEU FRANCIA 01:57,27
12 83 HUBER MARKUS AUSTRIA 01:57,31
13 95 COLOMBO ROBERTO ITALIA 01:57,65
14 99 ROUFFIAC JONATHAN FRANCIA 01:57,67
15 75 LINS CHRISTIAN AUSTRIA 01:58,16
16 82 STEINER JULIAN AUSTRIA 01:58,49
17 88 DORMIO SEBASTIEN FRANCIA 01:58,53
18 87 ROCHA JEROME FRANCIA 01:59,54
19 77 FROMMLET THEO GERMANIA 02:01,13
20 102 BAVIERI MASSIMO ITALIA 02:01,25
21 85 STICH KEVIN GERMANIA 02:01,33
22 74 RIGOLDI MASSIMO ITALIA 02:01,78
23 92 GANSERT GUILLAUME FRANCIA 02:01,79
24 189 VALDENAIRE ROMARY FRANCIA 02:02,11
25 190 JACQUIN REGIS FRANCIA 02:02,99
26 188 BJOERNKIJAER MARTIN DANIMARCA 02:03,88
27 81 SCHERRER DANIEL AUSTRIA 02:04,58
28 76 SPIEGEL ARMAND AUSTRIA 02:04,98
29 93 WONG YANN FRANCIA 02:06,16
30 195 BARTEL JURGEN GERMANIA 02:06,80
31 84 ABEL FABIAN GERMANIA 02:15,42
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Crono



Pos Num
1 78

2 89

3 97

4 192
5 196
6 90

7 91

WORLD CUP
IN LINE DOWNHILL

Teolo (Padova) — August 1-3, 2008

FINAL RANKING

In Line Women

Athlete Country
THOMAS SEVERINE FRANCIA
PHILIPPOTEAU MARIJORIE FRANCIA
LADURNER SANDRA AUSTRIA
MARCHAND MARIE FRANCIA
FREY RENATE GERMANIA
DELOULE ALBANE FRANCIA
VERGARA

MONJE JESSICA MARIA COLOMBIA

Time

01:59,24
02:00,78
02:06,27
02:06,68
02:17,87
02:22,44

02:34,57



Rank

u b WN B

Cognome

PIRON
TACCHINI
COLOMBO
BAVIERI
RIGOLDI

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO 2008
Teolo (Padova) — August 1-3, 2008

Rollerblade/Banca Fideuram
CarloMarelli DH team

FINAL RANKING
In Line Men

Nome Team
NICOLA RollClub PD
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
MASSIMO MBE
MASSIMO

RigoBrothers Ream

Best Time

01:52,22
01:55,25
01:57,65
02:01,25
02:01,78



